
MEETING PLANNING & SPECIAL EVENTS
      PREFERRED CATERERS LIST

REVISED 2-10-17

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza   Suite 470, The Merchandise Mart   Chicago, IL 60654

FULL SERVICE CATERERS - TENANT LIST 

The Artisan Cellar DMK Restaurants (full-service catering available 6/1/17)

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 116 1664 N. Ada St.

Chicago, IL 60654 Chicago, IL 60642

P: (312) 527-5810 Shannon Heidloff, Director of Sales

Philip Bernstein P: 773-263-1960

artisancellars@earthlink.net sheidloff@dmkrestaurants.com 

www.theartisancellarcatering.com www.dmkrestaurants.com/catering

The Chopping Block Nick's Fishmarket Grill & Bar

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 107 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 135

Chicago, IL 60654 Chicago, IL 60654

P: (312) 644-2678 ext 2118 P: (312) 621-0200 ext.110

F: (312) 644-6367 F: (312) 564-4759

Jeannie Biles Scott Jordon, GM

jeannie@thechoppingblock.com sjordon@nicks-fishmarket.com

www.thechoppingblock.com www.nicks-fishmarket.com
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FULL SERVICE CATERERS - NON-TENANT LIST

Blue Plate Inspired Catering by Karen & Gina Stefani

1362 W. Fulton St. 1300 W. Hubbard St

Chicago, IL  60607 Chicago, IL 60622

P:(312)377-0902 P: (312) 226-7611 ext 811

F:(312)421-6669 F: (312) 226-7671

Niki Radovich Tom Kokinakos

nradovich@blueplatechicago.com tom@InspiredByKGS.com

Niki Radovich C: 816-352-6532 www.inspiredcateringandevents.com

www.blueplatechicago.com

Jewell Events Catering

Entertaining Company 424 N. Wood Street

1640 W Walnut Street Chicago, IL 60622

Chicago, IL 60612 P: (312) 829-3663

P:(312) 829-2800 F: (312) 829-9791

Wendy Pashman Greg Jenkins

wendy@entertainingcompany.com gjenkins@georgejewell.com

www.entertainingcompany.com www.georgejewell.com

Food For Thought Limelight Catering

7001 N. Ridgeway Avenue 2000 N Racine Ave

Lincolnwood, IL 60712 Chicago, IL 60614

P:(847) 745-5170 P: (773) 883-3080

F:(847) 982-0884 F: (877) 218-5066

Brian Kiefer (847) 745-5134 Elizabeth Hake

bkiefer@fftchicago.com ehake@limelightcatering.com

www.foodforthoughtchicago.com www.limelightcatering.com

Foodstuffs, Inc. Paramount Events Catering 

2106 Central St. 1932 W Lake St Unit 1

Evanston, IL 60201 Chicago, IL 60657

P: (847) 328-7710 ext. 114 P: (773) 880-8044

F: (847) 328-7804 F: (773) 880-8058

Jay Liberman Kim Urbaniak, drop off service - (773) 880-8068

jay@foodstuffs.com kim@paramounteventschicago.com

www.foodstuffs.com Arianna Favia,  full service events - (773) 880-8044

afavia@paramounteventschicago.com

Holiday Inn Chicago Mart Plaza www.paramounteventschicago.com

350 N. Orleans Street

Chicago, IL 60654

P: (312) 836-5000

Ph. (312) 529-1133

F: (312) 222-9508

Carrie Wunderlich

cwunderlich@martplaza.com

www.martplaza.com
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DROP OFF CATERING SERVICE - TENANT 

Argo Tea DMK Restaurants 

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 113 1664 N. Ada St.

P: (312) 324-3785 Chicago, IL 60642

Serina Sivels Shannon Heidloff, Director of Sales

Serina.Sivels@argotea.com P: 773-263-1960

www.argotea.com sheidloff@dmkrestaurants.com 

www.dmkrestaurants.com/catering

The Artisan Cellar

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 116 Dunkin Donuts

P: (312) 527-5810 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 203

Philip Bernstein P: (312) 222-1196

artisancellars@earthlink.net Main: 312-765-9953

www.theartisancellarcatering.com Faisal Merchant

faisal.merchant@gmail.com

Au Bon Pain www.dunkindonuts.com

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 204

(312) 755-9779 Freshii

Catering Service (800) 765-4227 *must call this # 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza,12th Floor

www.aubonpain.com Chicago, IL  60654

Josh Grimm: 312-888-4900

Billy Goat ffa@freshii.com

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, FC-2 www.freshii.com

P: 312-464-1045

www.billygoattavern.com Habanero Grill

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, FC-8

Carb-Free Café P: (312) 755-0876

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, 2nd Floor Mutas Abdullah

(312) 631-3470 msabdul23@gmail.com

www.habanerobajagrill.com

The Chopping Block

The Merchandise Mart, Suite 107 Halsted Street Deli 

P: (312) 644-6489  x3003 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 216

F: (312) 644-6367 (312) 641-6522

Jeannie Biles Juan Nunez: 312-719-4900

jeannie@thechoppingblock.com juan@Hsdcatering.com

www.thechoppingblock.net www.halstedstreetdeli.com
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DROP OFF CATERING SERVICE - TENANT (continued)

McDonald's Protein Bar

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, 205 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 215

P: (312) 644-2090 P: (312) 265-1185

Junior Ramirez / Viviana Enciso Alex Neal

juniorramirez22@gmail.com alexandra@theproteinbar.com

www.mcdonalds.com www.theproteinbar.com

Mezza Grill Silom 12 Thai Express

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, FC-4 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, FC-7

Eden: (312) 729-2884 P: (312) 595-9188

mezzagrillcatering@gmail.com Chantima Thunporn

www.mezzagrill.com ae_chantima@hotmail.com

www.silom12express.com

Potbelly Sandwich Works

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 109 Starbucks Coffee

P: (312) 836-1007 Merchandise Mart, Suite 111

F: (312) 836-1153 P: (312) 661-0443

Monique Hawkins Kassie Kent

monique.hawkins@potbelly.com s00229@retail.starbucks.com

www.potbelly.com www.starbucks.com

Pret a Manger Tony & Bruno's Café

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 212 222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, FC-5

(312)-348-5605 P: (312) 755-0575

Reina Alvarado, Assistant Manager Yolanda Garcia

Direct: (312) 348-5605 www.tonyandbrunos.com

reinaalvardo@pret.com

pret.olo.com/home
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DROP OFF CATERING SERVICE - NON-TENANT 

Caffé Baci Harry Caray's Restaurant (Offsite Catering)

225 W. Wacker Dr. 33 W. Kinzie St.

Chicago, IL 60606 Chicago, IL  60654

P: (312) 251-0135 P: (312) 222-9200

www.caffebaci.com F: (312) 828-0962

Megan Frasca (312) 595-8086

Corner Bakery megan@harrycarays.com

123 N. Wacker Drive www.harrycarays.com

Chicago, Il 60606-1743

P: (312) 372-3624 Kinzie Street Chophouse

F: (312) 372-3626 400 North Wells Street

www.cornerbakerycafe.com Chicago, IL 60610

P: (312) 822-0191

East Bank Club (Maxwell's) F: (312) 822-1060

500 N. Kingsbury Carolyn Orlando (312) 329-9826

P: (312) 527-5800 carolyn@kinziechophouse.com

Sydney Schwartz (ext 241) www.kinziechophouse.com

www.eastbankclub.com/dining/maxwells-at-the-club

Lou Malnati's Catering (Pizza)

Foodlife 3685 Woodhead Dr.

835 N. Michigan Avenue Northbrook, IL 60062

Chicago, IL 60611 P: (847) 562-1918

P: (312) 335.3663 Direct: (847) 313-4904

F: (312) 335.3984 Sally Glunz

Ana Gonalez sglunz@loumalnatis.com

agonalez@leye.com www.loumalnatis.com

www.foodlifechicago.com

Old Crow Smokehouse (River North)

Foodstuffs, Inc. 149 W. Kinzie St.

2106 Central St. Chicago, IL 60654

Evanston, IL 60201 P: (773) 348-8899

P: (847) 328-7710 ext. 114 Carry Out: 312-477-8700

F: (847) 328-7804 Sara Scarlata

Jay Liberman www.oldcrowsmokehouse.com

jay@foodstuffs.com

www.foodstuffs.com Pockets

1009 W Madison St

Gino's East (Pizza) Chicago, IL 60607

500 N. La Salle St. 312.738.0080

Chicago, IL  60654 www.pocketsonline.com

P: (312) 988-4200

Catering: (312) 280-6846 Portillo's

Erin: (312) 623-3532 100 W. Ontario St.

www.ginoseast.com Chicago, IL  60654

P: (312) 587-8910

Hannah's Bretzel Catering: (630) 851-5151

400 N. LaSalle St. www.portillos.com

Chicago, IL  60654

P: (312) 621-1111 Ext. 1 for catering

Emily Harter (312) 961-9672

hannahsbretzel.com
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BAKERIES - NON- TENANT

Bake for Me Sweet Mandy B's

321 N. Clark St. 1208 W. Webster Ave

Chicago, IL 60610 Chicago, IL 60614

P: (312) 644-7750 P: (773) 244-1174

F: (312) 644-2253 Ann Hinterman

Joe Kapacinskas www.sweetmandybs.com

www.bakeforme.com

Swirlz Cupcakes

Dinkel's Bakery 705 W. Belden

3329 N. Lincoln Chicago, IL 60614

Chicago, IL 60657 P: (773) 404-2253

P: (773) 281-7300 F: (773) 404-2255

F: (773) 281-6169 www.swirlzcupcakesshop.com

Norm Dinkel

www.dinkels.com Terry's Toffee

1117 W. Grand Ave.

Chicago, IL 60622

P:(312) 733-2700

www.terrystoffee.com
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